
ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 R.6

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:26:42
12:11:58
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11:30:01
12:10:01
40:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

24 24
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
14
10

:

:

30 November 2018

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Super Sports 600cc. - Practice 2

336Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

88 Keisuke Kurihara Honda1:41.869 11:33:3921
21 Md Zaqhwan Zaidi Honda1:41.377 11:33:4022
64 Keminth Kubo Yamaha1:41.319 11:33:4123
33 Ahmad Yudhistira Kawasaki1:40.370 11:33:4424
33 Ahmad Yudhistira Kawasaki1:39.829 11:35:2435
24 Decha Kraisart Yamaha1:39.770 11:40:2666
25 Azlan Shah Kamaruzaman Kawasaki1:39.691 11:40:2767
33 Ahmad Yudhistira Kawasaki1:39.686 11:58:0098
33 Ahmad Yudhistira Kawasaki1:39.620 11:59:40109
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